## PROCEDURAL DECISION OF THE CONSTITUTIONAL COURT OF THE REPUBLIC OF ARMENIA

ON THE ISSUE REGARDING THE CONSIDERATION OF THE INDIVIDUAL APPLICATION OF THE CITIZENS HRAYR, LIANNA, KNARIK AND HAMLET MANUKYANS

The Constitutional Court of the Republic of Armenia, examining the issue regarding the consideration of the individual application of the citizens Hrayr, Lianna, Knarik and Hamlet Manukyan, **DECIDED:** 

... The Constitutional Court, ruled by Article 31, Point 1, Article 32 and Points 4 and 7, Article 69 of the RA Law on "The Constitutional Court", **HELD:** 

To dismiss the consideration of the case based on the individual application of the citizens Hrayr, Lianna, Knarik and Hamlet Manukyans.

November 2, 2010 PDCC-101